



DeKalb Youth Safety & Violence Prevention Grant Reference Form

This form must be completed to receive the **DeKalb Youth Safety & Violence Prevention Grant Application.**

Please provide names of, no more than, two (2) individuals from your organization who will be responsible for uploading the grant application and attachments into the DeKalb County Human Services SharePoint site.

Please complete the form and email to Annette VanDevere, Special Projects Coordinator at <u>youthsafetygrant@dekalbcountyga.gov</u>

Organization's Name

Organization's URL

Contact 1's Name

Contact 2's Name

Contact 1's Title

Contact 2's Title

Contact 1's Email

Contact 2's Email

Contact 1's Telephone

Contact 2's Telephone